OnePOD Max
Tablet Ordering & Installation Guide
Required Order Codes:
1 of each required per device
DPT110 (Small: 195-240mm)
DPT111 (Medium: 240-284mm)
DPT112 (Large: 284-328mm)
invue.com

AF6313 (Multi-Tool)
Multi-Tool
Optional Order Codes:
USB-C + USB-A PD Power Supply
with Adapter
PS540-US
PS540-UK
PS540- EU
PS540-AUS
*ADPT540-US (90° optional adapter)
Power Supply
Choose one:
Software  License
Charged annually per device
Choose one:
SWDVC312-Foundation
SWDVC212-Core
SWDVC412-Enterprise 1
SWDVC112-Enterprise 2
Polish Kit
ADH2300 (Polish Kit)
Replacement Adhesive
(Adhesive Mount)